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 LEGENDA MÍSTNOSTÍ
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MÍST.
1.01
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1.04
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DENNÍ MÍSTNOST

KANCELÁŘ

CHODBA

POPIS  MÍSTNOSTI

1.10

1.12

PŘEDSÍN+WC MUŽI
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Č.
MÍST.POPIS  MÍSTNOSTI
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LH 60x40
CD 60x27

EKE 100x60 8550-13KP EKE

MERKUR 150x100+SDK+LED
PÁTEŘ ROZVODU

HORIZONTÁLNÍ ROZVOD

LE 60
VERTIKÁLNÍ SVODY

+ +

ULOŽENÍ 2x3 POZICE PRO
PŘÍSTROJE

Rp3.2
RACK

Rp3.1

3369.5

v=cca2,5m

v stropu= cca 3,6m

v stropu= cca 3,8m

v stropu= cca 3,8m

7440.
8

9425.3

4868.3

3970.9
1680.9

7675.1

1046.5

v stropu= cca 3,5m

3410.2

740.1


